
Sixth Form Easter Revision Programme April 2025      
 

Session Monday 7th April Tuesday 8th April Wednesday 9th April Thursday 10th April Friday 11th April 

AM  
10:00 – 12:00 

Art: Textiles (HO – D1.11) 
C/W and Exam Preparation 
 
Digital Media (MB – D2.9) 
Coursework  
 
Psychology (ST – Mob 1) 
Walking, Talking Mock 
 

Art: Photography (SF – D1.6) 
Coursework 
 

Geography (EC – B1.1) 
Paper 2 

Mathematics (RR – M1.1) 
Exam Preparation 
 

 
 

PM  
13:00 – 15:00 

Art: Textiles (HO – D1.11) 
C/W and Exam Preparation 
 
Computer Science (FR – D2.5) 
Paper 1 & Paper 2 Revision / 
Coursework  
 
Digital Media (MB – D2.9) 
Coursework  
 

Drama (CH – Drama Theatre) Geography (KR – B1.3) 
Paper 1 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

Session Monday 14th April Tuesday 15th April Wednesday 16th April Thursday 17th April Friday 18th April 

AM  
10:00 – 12:00 

Art: Fine (HW – D1.1/D1.2) 
C/W and Exam Preparation 
 
Art: Textiles (HO – D1.11) 
C/W and Exam Preparation 
 

Art: Fine (HW – D1.1/D1.2) 
C/W and Exam Preparation 
 
Economics (RJ – D2.5/D2.6) 
Exam Preparation 
 

Media Studies (UR – B1.1) 
Component 1 Revision & 
Exam Practice 

Biology (JW – D2.12) 
Exam Preparation 
 
PE (DO – B1.1) 
Exam Preparation 
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PM  
13:00 – 15:00 
 

Art: Fine (HW – D1.1/D1.2) 
C/W and Exam Preparation 
 
Art: Textiles (HO – D1.11) 
C/W and Exam Preparation 
 
Business (RJ/MK – D2.5/D2.6) 
Exam Preparation 
 

Art: Fine (HW – D1.1/D1.2) 
C/W and Exam Preparation 
 

 
 

Sociology (TW – B1.3) 
Exam Technique & Revision 
Skills 
 

  


